
3

7380A

1



2 MI.

Ref. Pt.  121+00.127 - 137+00.907

C

1988 7380-184 Conc. Repair

C

7380-1901990

M

1992 4533

Mill  & Bit. Surfacing

Crack Repair

24'

Spec. 2341

Spec. 2361

4"

2•"

N. Co. Line - Jct. T.H. 237

C

1995 7380-197

Milling

Bit. Ovarlay

12

12

•'

•'

1

1

•"

•" Spec. 2347

10.238 Mi.C

C

1998

1999

7380-199

7380-200

Open Graded Course

Concrete Overlay

Concrete Overlay

Bituminous

Open Graded Course

30•' 1"

27' 9" Joint Spacing 15'

Joint Spacing 15'

Permeable Asphalt

Permeable Asphalt

27'

1"

9"

31'

31' 3" Spec. 2350

6.73 Mi.
6.54 Mi.

M

2001 8823-19 Micro-Surfacing 25' Spec. 2356  Type 2
1.907 Mi.

3

7380A

2

1.951 Mi.

18.691 Mi.

8.541 Mi.

6.542 Mi.



2 MI.

Ref. Pt.  121+00.127 - 137+00.907

N. Co. Line - Jct. T.H. 237

3 3

94

Stearns

3B

C

2005

Bit. Milling

Bit. Overlay

Paved Shoulders Culvert Repair

27'

27'

2"

4" Spec. 2360

8.65 Mi.

8.597 Mi.

C

2008 7380-216 Milling

Bit. Surfacing

24'

24'

var.

4" Spec. 2360

7380-210

7380-2362010

M

Microsurfacing 24'

Type 2

Spec. 2360

EBL

WBL

7380A

M

2020 8823-336

Agg. Shoulder

Surfacing

Special

var. var. Spec. 2118

1.453 Mi.

8.614 Mi.

8.652 Mi.
16.78 Mi.
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INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.




